Triple Crown

30 Beg

45 Beg

30 Novice

38 Novice

45 Int

52 Int

58 Int

65 Int

45 Expert

Hartwuick, Scott
Wolf, Travis

Dan Mckinley

Kibbe, James

Morin, Andrew

Young. Rich

VanDuinwyk

Pennington, Jeff

Gooselaw, Eric

Cumbo, Chris

Ryan, Dave

Dodge, Brian

Allman, Brian

Riley, David

656
292

250

701

731

128

12

33
34

638

655

19-Sep

35
34

35

35

34

33

35

34
31

34

35

35

35
34

10/3/2021

34
33

35

34

35

34

34

33
31

33

31

34

35
34

11/14/2021

34
35

35

35

34

32

34

35
33

35

33

34

34
33

Total Points

103
102

105

104

103

99

103

102
95

102

99

103

104
101



